Tipperary L.C. & M.C.C.

The Sweep
4th July 2009
Place No.
1 10
2 146
3 23
4 200
5 62
6 68
7 93
8 34
9 195
10 181
1 194
12 179
13 536
14 69
15 188
16 16
17 189
18 173
19 165
20 555
21 510
22 48
23 162
24 444
25 183
26 110
27 500
28 82
29 1
30 161
31 122
32 193
33 51
34 156
35 45
36 198
37 359
38 176
39 168
40 197
41 61
42 172
43 113
44 196
45 336
46 243
47 177
48 166
49 277
50 3

Abandons of run 1
196

Abandons of run 2
62

Abandons of run 3
10
113
500

Abandons of run 4
23
61
176

Name

Paul O'Connell
Rory Stephens
Brendan Keane
Jim Doherty
Adrian McCallion
Paul McNally
Brendan Harpur
Declan Cundelan
Mike Deane

Pat Murphy
Jason Ryan

Jack Deegan
Trevor Cullen
Paul Patrick
John Hayde
Damien Morris
Emmet Watchorn
John Bradley
Edward Walsh
Jim Butler

Colm Dunphy
John Byrne
Eddie Lyons
Bobby Hennessy
Brian Corbett
Martin O'Keefe
Stefan Walsh
Joseph Leacy
Mick O'Shea
Dermott Quigley
lan Quinn

John Sinclair
John Whitley
James O'Shea
Brian Berkery
Richard Stafford
Jimmy Lucey
Laura Eustace
Kevin O'Dowd
Shane Moriarty
Gerry Freeman
Lisa O'Dowd
Paul Doyle
Colin Roche
Trish Daly
Michael McNamara
Matt Clarke
Ashling Power
Helen Clarke
Frank Nutall

Colin Roche

Adrian McCallion

Paul O'Connell
Paul Doyle
Stefan Walsh

Brendan Keane
Gerry Freeman
Laura Eustace

Car

Delta T79
Radical SR3
Magnum 873
Delta T85
Normandale
Westfield SE
Delta T81

Ford Escort
Nissan Sylvia K
Peugeot 205
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort G3
Davrian MK 7A
Ford Escort MK |1
Honda Civic
Ford Escort MK 11
Opel Corsa
Ford Coswrorth
Renault R5
Lasar Formula Ford
Leastone

Hona Integra
Vauxhall Nova
Porche 911
Opel Manta
Rover Metro
Mini Rover
MGB GT

Ford Anglia
Vauxhall Nova
Corolla

VW Golf
Toyota Starlet
Mazda MX5
Opel Corsa
Toyota Celica
Formula Vee
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Ford Anglia
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Mini

Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort
Mini Marcos
Toyota Corolla GT
Mini Marcos
Graham 1955

Mini

Normandale

Delta T79
Honda Civic
Rover Metro

Magnum 873
Ford Anglia
Formula Vee

(Rk) Class
1) 7
1) 3A
(1 5B
(2) 5B
®n 6
2 3A
@ 7
®n 2
(1) 3B
(1) 10
@ 9
2 10
(2) 3B
3 3A
(3 10
4 10
(5) 10
@ 2
@ 7
(3 3B
(1) B5A
@ 6
@ 9
®n 1
®n 4
4) 3B
@ 1
@ 1
@ 4
@ 4
@ 1
@ 9
4 3A
®n 8
5) 3A
6 1
6 10
(2) B5A
@ 8
@ 9
@4 4
@ 8
® 1
4 8
n 1
® 9
6 4
@ 2
6 4
n 4
8
6
7
1
1
5B
4
5A

Run 1

68.29
71.45
69.12
68.75
69.33
71.78
77.17
75.83
78.19
76.54
78.54
79.97
83.68
84.00
76.30
77.84

87.54
77.21
89.97
82.39

80.82
79.40
83.36
83.18
82.00
81.46
83.64
82.28
85.73
85.30
84.75
86.41
86.69
85.89
86.19
89.78
92.19
90.31
89.69
91.89
92.83

103.96
92.36
96.29

104.12

107.93

108.98

Run 2

64.07
68.77
67.62
67.29

69.97
73.68
74.23
74.56
76.02
75.48
76.33
76.92
76.20

77.30
77.64
81.55
78.17
78.24
80.41
80.40
79.73
81.28
79.75
81.50
80.09
80.51
82.34
83.53
83.51
87.10
83.17
83.79
84.77
84.92
85.58
91.88
89.30
90.71
88.30
92.18
89.44
95.83
92.48
90.89
94.73
102.09
104.63
106.55

Run 3

66.68
66.74
67.00
68.78
68.71
73.20
74.78
75.93
74.96
75.82
75.46
76.16
78.52
79.49
76.34
76.87
77.08
79.19
77.99
78.88
79.30
78.93
81.83
79.97
80.72

80.37
81.14
84.00
88.56
84.86
88.06
86.87
86.03
85.17
85.74
87.35
89.61
88.37
91.66
91.07

90.09
90.20
91.81
95.61
101.27
101.97
105.08

Run 4

65.22

67.96
67.81
68.38
72.73
74.21
74.59
75.87
74.98
75.30
76.85
77.24
79.04
76.48
77.82
78.94
79.81
77.89
78.01
78.69
80.43
80.69
82.08
80.00

80.81
81.83
90.82
82.49
82.94
86.22
85.69
91.60
90.05
85.00

88.20
88.27

89.19
89.55
90.94
90.11
90.45
95.00
101.01
104.89
105.17

Best

64.07
65.22
66.74
67.00
67.81
68.38
72.73
74.21
74.56
74.96
74.98
75.30
76.16
76.20
76.30
76.34
76.87
77.08
77.21
77.89
78.01
78.69
78.93
79.40
79.75
80.00
80.09
80.37
81.14
82.28
82.49
82.94
83.17
83.79
84.77
84.92
85.00
87.35
88.20
88.27
88.30
89.19
89.44
90.09
90.11
90.45
94.73
101.01
101.97
105.08

Printed at 21:53



